POWER
SUPPLY
C A BL E  &  B R O A D B A ND  P O W E R  S O L U T I O N S
1
About FYDQ
30+ Years Experience
Fangyuan Electric Apparatus Co., Ltd (hereinafter referred as Fangyuan, aka FYDQ) is the leading
manufacturer of power supplies for cable and broadband in China. Since initial establishment in

Voltage
(VAC)1
Frequency
(Hz)1
Output
Voltage
(VAC)
Output
Current
(A)
Output
Power
(VA, max.)
Weight
(kg/lb)
GD-CPT900-L120 120 60 60/90 15/10 900 17/37.5
GD-CPT900-W 220 50 60/90 15/10 900 17/37.5
GD-CPT1350-L120 120 60 60/90 22/15 1350 20/44.1
GD-CPT1350-W 220 50 60/90 22/15 1350 20/44.1
Electrical Power-over-Ethernet (PoE)
Input Voltage Range: 20% ~ +15%
Input Frequency Range: ±3%
Power Factor: >0.90

Voltage
(VAC)1
Frequency
(Hz)1
Output
Voltage
(VAC)
Output
Current
(A)
Output
Power
(VA, max.)
Weight
(kg/lb)
GD-PBE-330A 50/65/75/90 50/60 110 3 330 6/13.2
GD-PBE-330B 50/65/75/90 50/60 220 1.5 330 6/13.2
Electrical Mechnical
Input Voltage: 50/65/75/90V, field-selectable
Input Frequency: 50 / 60Hz
Power Factor: >0.90

Voltage
(VAC)1
Frequency
(Hz)1
Output
Voltage
(VAC)
Output
Current
(A)
Output
Power
(VA, max.)
Weight
(kg/lb)
GD-MSC900-CE 220 50 60 15 900 16/35.3
GD-MSC900-L 220 60 60 15 900 16/35.3
GD-MSC900-W 220 50 60/90 15/10 900 16/35.3
GD-MSC900-L120 120 60 60/90 15/10 900 16/35.3
GD-MSC1350-L120 120 60 60/90 22/15 1350 19/41.9
12
Make power supplies interactive
Power Supply Switch & Backup
Intelligent Power Switch

Voltage
(VAC)1
Frequency
(Hz)1
Output
Voltage
(VAC)
Output
Current
(A)
Output
Power
(VA, max.)
Weight
(kg/lb)
FYGD-E60-15A-W 220 50 60 15 900 16/35.3
FYGD-E60-15A-L 220 60 60 15 900 16/35.3
FYGD-E6090-15A-L120 120 60 60/90 15/10 900 16/35.3
FYGD-E9060-15A-L120 120 60 60/90 15/22.5 1350 19/41.9
Electrical Mechanical
Input Voltage Range: ±15%
Power Factor: >0.90 at full load
Input Protection: fuse

Voltage
(VAC)1
Frequency
(Hz)1
Output
Voltage
(VAC)
Output
Current
(A)
Output
Power
(VA, max.)
Weight
(kg/lb)
FYGD-C60-15A-L 220 60 60 15 900 16/35.3
FYGD-C6090-15A-W 220 50 60/90 15/10 900 16/35.3
FYGD-C6090-15A-L120 120 60 60/90 15/10 900 16/35.3
FYGD-C9060-15A-L120 120 60 60/90 15/22.5 1350 19/41.9
Electrical Mechanical
Input Voltage Range: -20% ~ +15%
Power Factor: >0.90 at full load
Input Protection: fuse

Voltage
(VAC)1
Frequency
(Hz)1
Output
Voltage
(VAC)
Output
Current
(A)
Output
Power
(VA, max.)
Weight
(kg/lb)
FYGD-F60-6A-W 220 50 60 6 360 5/11
FYGD-F60-8A-W 220 50 60 8 480 6/13.2
FYGD-F6090-10A-W 220 50 60/90 10/6.6 600 8/17.6
FYGD-F6090-10A-L120 220 60 60/90 10/6.6 600 8/17.6
Electrical Mechanical
Input Voltage Range: ±15%
Power Factor: >0.90 at full load
Input Protection: fuse

Voltage
(VAC)1
Frequency
(Hz)1
Output
Voltage
(VAC)
Output
Current
(A)
Output
Power
(VA, max.)
Weight
(kg/lb)
FYGD-CS60-15A-W 220 50 60 15 900 19/41.9
FYGD-CS60-15A-L 220 60 60 15 900 19/41.9
FYGD-CS6090-15A-W 220 50 60/90 15/10 900 19/41.9
FYGD-CS6090-22A-L120 120 60 60/90 15/10 900 19/41.9
Electrical Mechanical
Input Voltage Range: -20% ~ +15%
Power Factor: >0.90 at full load
Input Protection: fuse